Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank

10
13
13
14
15
15
15
16
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
20
20

Score Last Name

850 CHU

805 PON

805 TIDRINGTON
790 PAO

775 CARNEY
775 KEMPF
775 NGUYEN
760 VENEGAS
745 LIN

745 WONG

730 DOMINE
730 LAM

730 LI

715 CALLAHAN
715 LIM

700 ALBANO
700 CHAN

700 GERBINO
700 KHEM

700 TANG

11/4/2016 2:36:23 PM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

SYSENG Continuous CBT
1041 IS Engineer-Assistant

Eligible List

Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 11-14-16

11/7/2016
11/8/2016

Cert Rule:

Rule of the List

Inspection End:

First Name

GARY GOWK GIT
WILLIAM
DENNIS

KEN

HEATHER
SCOTT

HUNG

ROBERT

ALAN

JUSTIN
ARMANDO
WAYNE
CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAM
SAMNANG
CESAR

DAVID

DENNIS
GEORGE

TAO

11/10/2016

List Type: E

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Middle

T <=2 0

Page 1 of 1

Citywide

12 months
10/28/2016

Duration of Eligibility

11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
10/28/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
11/13/2017
10/28/2017
10/28/2017

11/4/2016



